
 
Espec. Nível O.S. FPP Nome Clube Obs

IN 1 1 123825 Beatriz Miranda Macedo CCPA

IN 1 2 94489 Lara Sofia Brás ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 3 126817 Anita Isabel Brás ACRRA

IN 1 4 94494 Érica Rei Gonçalves ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 5 94497 Inês Soares Martins ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 6 126824 Alyssa Gabrielle Freire ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 7 94492 Aurora Maria Lourenço ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 8 127023 Mara Farinhoto Ribeiro ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 9 126802 Mariana Sabina Lourenço ACRRA

IN 1 10 126820 Marta Carvalho Ferreira ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 11 126811 Constança Bastos Presa ACRRA

IN 1 12 126814 Sofia Ribeiro Sousa ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 13 126813 Leonor Mendonça Vasconcelos ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 14 126801 Isabela Maria Silva ACRRA

IN 1 15 126793 Matilde Santos Gonçalves ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 16 126812 Mara Presa Silva ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 17 126818 Núria Amorim Martins ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 18 94495 Mariana Teixeira Esteves ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 19 126819 Iva Veiga Dantas ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 20 94491 Maria Francisca Sousa ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 21 94488 Mónica Cerqueira Gaspar ACRRA Faz IN2

IN 1 22 127016 Íris Ariana Guimarães EDV

IN 1 23 124672 Luísa Afonso Sardo EDV

IN 1 24 124579 Margarida Brás Viana EDV

IN 1 25 127019 Édi Dias Vieira EDV

IN 1 26 102841 Luiza Oliveira Pinheiro APBrg

IN 1 27 126358 Maria Francisca Fernandes APBrg

IN 1 28 126357 Maria Francisca Moreira APBrg

IN 1 29 124925 Beatriz Silva Costa APBrg

IN 1 30 126484 Carlota Cardoso Sousa APBrg

IN 1 31 126360 Isabella Cunha Mendonça APBrg

IN 1 32 126359 Gabriela Alves Cunha APBrg

IN 1 33 126890 Lana Silva Pereira APBrg

IN 1 34 123491 Eva Aishleen Gaião APBrg

IN 1 35 126356 Maria Antónia Moreira APBrg

IN 1 36 126440 Adriana Santos Nogueira HCB

IN 1 37 126441 Bruna Filipa Nogueira HCB

IN 1 38 126989 Sara Vilas Veiga HCB

IN 1 39 126990 Violeta Luciano Coelho HCB

IN 1 40 125449 Leonor Silva Mendes HCB

IN 1 41 89970 Mariana Silva Almas FAC

IN 1 42 126898 Maria Clara Pinho FAC

IN 1 43 126077 Carolina Santana Faria FAC

IN 1 44 127015 Ana Maria Paula FAC

IN 1 45 127025 Carolina Ferreira Araújo FAC

IN 1 46 125601 Leonor Dias Assunção FAC

IN 1 47 124975 Matilde Vasques Campos FAC
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IN 1 48 126421 João Pedro Oliveira CPAre

IN 1 49 126390 Luísa Alves Arantes CPAre

IN 1 50 127014 Maria João Freitas RAHC

IN 1 51 125409 Luísa Sousa Santos ADL

IN 1 52 125411 Inês Lopes Cerqueira ADL

IN 1 53 125407 Gabriela Jesus Lima ADL

IN 1 54 125378 Lara Pereira Gonçalves ADL

IN 1 55 102985 Carolina Lopes Martins ADL

IN 1 56 124641 Lara Afonso Tarrio HCF

IN 1 57 126445 Diana Pinto Pimenta HCF

IN 1 58 124748 Ana Clara Bermudes HCF

IN 1 59 125308 Leonor Moreira Pimenta ADPM

IN 2 1 125227 Débora Vieira Neiva CCPA

IN 2 2 123828 Débora Filipa Sá CCPA

IN 2 3 125446 Benedita Simões Vieira HCB

IN 2 4 125415 Leonor Lopes Simões HCB

IN 2 5 123492 Gabriela Carvalho Rito HCB

IN 2 6 125525 Alessandro Mathias Ribeiro HCB

IN 2 7 102839 Carolina Gomes Ribeiro HCB

IN 2 8 125225 Lara Afonso Borges HCB

IN 2 9 125088 Daniela Mélanie Martins ADL

IN 2 10 123607 Diana Margarida Galvão ADL

IN 2 11 123773 Letícia Rodrigues Pais ADL

IN 2 12 99201 Joana Soares Guerra ADL

IN 2 13 125771 Benedita Rego Carneiro EDV

IN 2 14 125325 Maria Leonor Alves EDV

IN 2 15 125804 Carolina Silva Lima EDV

IN 2 16 124702 Maria Ferreira Alves EDV

IN 2 17 125172 Alexia Nogueira Fernandes ADPM

IN 2 18 102825 Delfina Estrugamou APBrg

IN 2 19 104499 Helena Martins Videira APBrg

IN 2 20 124687 Clara Araújo Jaques APBrg

IN 2 21 104614 Esperanza Parras APBrg

IN 2 22 102767 Giulia Rebelo Soares RAHC

IN 2 23 125435 Jacinta Freitas Paiva RAHC

IN 2 24 127023 Mara Farinhoto Ribeiro ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 25 126818 Núria Amorim Martins ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 26 94488 Mónica Cerqueira Gaspar ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 27 126813 Leonor Mendonça Vasconcelos ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 28 94491 Maria Francisca Sousa ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 29 126814 Sofia Ribeiro Sousa ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 30 94497 Inês Soares Martins ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 31 126824 Alyssa Gabrielle Freire ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 32 126819 Iva Veiga Dantas ACRRA Dep IN1
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IN 2 33 94495 Mariana Teixeira Esteves ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 34 126793 Matilde Santos Gonçalves ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 35 126820 Marta Carvalho Ferreira ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 36 94489 Lara Sofia Brás ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 37 126812 Mara Presa Silva ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 38 94492 Aurora Maria Lourenço ACRRA Dep IN1

IN 2 39 94494 Érica Rei Gonçalves ACRRA
Dep IN1+Faz 

IN3

IN 2 40 102253 Rute José Afonso ADCRMP

IN 2 41 124811 Carolina Borges Silva CPAre

IN 2 42 125103 Manuela Ayala Jimenez CPAre

IN 2 43 124651 Beatriz Isabel Vieira APA

IN 2 44 124545 Joana  Freire HCF

IN 2 45 124541 Victória Carvalho Freire HCF

IN 2 46 104103 Áurea Gonçalves Pires HCF

IN 2 47 124212 Filipa Araújo Campelo HCF

IN 2 48 124537 Maya Santos Gomes HCF

IN 2 49 102475 Inês Rossas Amorim HCF

IN 2 50 102612 Maria Inês Sampaio FAC

IN 2 51 125228 Francisca Ramos Costa FAC

IN 3 1 104761 Ariana Galiza Sousa CCPA

IN 3 2 105102 Flor Batista Santos CCPA

IN 3 3 102362 Penélope Roque Magalhães CPAre

IN 3 4 102141 Ainara Rodriguez Alvarez ADCRMP

IN 3 5 103504 Matilde Afonso Paço EDV

IN 3 6 124580 Matilde Oliveira Cardoso EDV

IN 3 7 99596 Eva Cruz Curval EDV

IN 3 8 102698 Carolina Teixeira Martins ADL

IN 3 9 102995 Mariana Diegues Teixeira ADL

IN 3 10 93031 Bianca Silva Araújo FAC

IN 3 11 100429 Vitória Bastos Silva FAC

IN 3 12 124980 Margarida Sá Garcia FAC

IN 3 13 103562 Luís Couto Martins APA

IN 3 14 96144 Luana Salgado Peneda APA Faz IN4

IN 3 15 105354 Luísa Ribeiro Monteiro APA

IN 3 16 103115 Carminho Luis Rodrigues HCB

IN 3 17 99446 Maria José Vilaça HCB

IN 3 18 100467 Luísa Rodrigues Viana HCB

IN 3 19 125031 Ana Pedro Borges HCB

IN 3 20 99965 Mafalda Leite Silva HCB

IN 3 21 98744 Carolina Dias Costa HCB

IN 3 22 123703 Matilde Miranda Monteiro HCB

IN 3 23 101584 Francisco Gomes Ribeiro HCB Faz IN4

IN 3 24 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB Faz IN4

IN 3 25 103406 Afonso Miguel Rocha HCB

IN 3 26 94494 Érica Rei Gonçalves ACRRA Dep IN2
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IN 3 27 126814 Sofia Ribeiro Sousa ACRRA Dep IN2

IN 3 28 94489 Lara Sofia Brás ACRRA Dep IN2

IN 3 29 94495 Mariana Teixeira Esteves ACRRA Dep IN2

IN 3 30 126824 Alyssa Gabrielle Freire ACRRA Dep IN2

IN 3 31 94497 Inês Soares Martins ACRRA Dep IN2

IN 3 32 126820 Marta Carvalho Ferreira ACRRA Dep IN2

IN 3 33 94488 Mónica Cerqueira Gaspar ACRRA
Dep IN2+Faz 

IN4

IN 3 34 91832 Jéssica Rodrigues Rolo HCF Faz IN4

IN 3 35 105301 Camila Jorge Freitas APBrg Faz IN4

IN 3 36 104500 Carolina Oliveira Teixeira APBrg

IN 3 37 102664 Maria André Oliveira APBrg

IN 3 38 104758 Julia Freire Abraços APBrg

IN 3 39 104501 Sarah Vasconcelos Gonçalves APBrg

IN 4 1 96144 Luana Salgado Peneda APA Dep IN3

IN 4 2 99593 Bianca Cunha Gonçalves ADCRMP

IN 4 3 94488 Mónica Cerqueira Gaspar ACRRA Dep IN3

IN 4 4 100308 Flávia Coelho Soares CPAre Faz IN5

IN 4 5 104592 Bianca Morgado Fernandes CPAre

IN 4 6 125036 João Pedro Sousa CPAre

IN 4 7 102427 Gonçalo Costa Vale CPAre Faz IN5

IN 4 8 103498 Leonor Cunha Figueiredo EDV

IN 4 9 103873 Sara Rodrigues Fidalgo ADPM

IN 4 10 103922 Teodora Vaz Coronetti ADPM

IN 4 11 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA Faz IN5

IN 4 12 99348 Francisca Afonso Teixeira HCF

IN 4 13 91832 Jéssica Rodrigues Rolo HCF Dep IN3

IN 4 14 98506 Leonor Rodrigues Cepa HCF

IN 4 15 105301 Camila Jorge Freitas APBrg Dep IN3

IN 4 16 94160 Ana Matilde Nunes RAHC

IN 4 17 100466 Isabel Rodrigues Viana HCB Faz IN5

IN 4 18 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB Dep IN3

IN 4 19 101584 Francisco Gomes Ribeiro HCB Dep IN3

IN 4 20 103408 Ana Marta Rocha HCB Faz IN5

IN 5 1 103878 Geovanna Souza Gualter ADPM

IN 5 2 125176 Camila Santos Rodrigues ADPM

IN 5 3 103870 Luciana Domingues Esteves ADPM

IN 5 4 100480 Raquel Costa Martins FAC

IN 5 5 100369 Leonor Costa Oliveira FAC

IN 5 6 104631 Yrinna Alves Cunha EDV

IN 5 7 104654 Clara Maria Barros EDV

IN 5 8 99198 Matilde Viana Guimarães ADL

IN 5 9 99199 Vanessa Sofia Torres ADL

IN 5 10 104705 Íris Beatriz Carneiro APA

IN 5 11 103572 Inês Luís Oliveira APA

IN 5 12 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA
Dep IN4+Faz 

SD1

IN 5 13 102386 Matilde Beatriz Freitas HCF
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IN 5 14 98344 Lara Filipa Oliveira RAHC

IN 5 15 98246 Mafalda Domingos Ferreira RAHC

IN 5 16 103675 Lara Araújo Silva RAHC

IN 5 17 102427 Gonçalo Costa Vale CPAre Dep IN4

IN 5 18 102357 Yara Duarte Picas CPAre

IN 5 19 100308 Flávia Coelho Soares CPAre Dep IN4

IN 5 20 103773 Bianca Regueiro Costa ADCRMP

IN 5 21 100634 Leonor Melim Ramos ADCRMP

IN 5 22 100466 Isabel Rodrigues Viana HCB Dep IN4

IN 5 23 103408 Ana Marta Rocha HCB Dep IN4

IN 5 24 98631 Ana Margarida Magalhães HCB

PL 1 1 103502 Leonor Pereira Fonte EDV

PL 1 2 103496 Pedro Miranda Aráujo EDV

PL 1 3 96485 Inês Soares Lima EDV

PL 1 4 99170 Rita Dias Ventura EDV

PL 1 5 96345 Isabel Ferreira Viana EDV

PL 1 6 102287 Laura Maria Silva EDV

PL 1 7 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui

PL 1 8 103544 Margarida Afonso Balinha APGui

PL 1 9 99918 Lara Dias Nobrega CCPA

PL 1 10 96409 Francisca Isabel Ribeiro HCB

PL 1 11 102323 Yara Coelho Moreira APA

PL 1 12 85605 Yara André Sampaio APA

PL 1 13 94696 Iris Fonseca Calçada APA

PL 1 14 89907 Ana Isabel Salgado APA

PL 1 15 97661 Constança Dinis Marinho CART

PL 1 16 93721 Maria Joao Castro CART

PL 1 17 95349 Maria Clara Castro CART

PL 1 18 85654 Eva Carneiro Malheiro ADL

PL 1 19 98910 Carolina Lima Ferreira ACAct

PL 1 20 95803 Camila Maria Oliveira ACAct

PL 1 21 87520 Maria Eduarda Guimarães ACAct

PL 1 22 84818 Francisca Rodrigues Ribeiro ACAct

PL 1 23 103074 Maria Filipe Gomes ACAct

PL 1 24 96146 Sabrina Diniz Padrão FAC

PL 2 1 97243 Ana Rita Fernandes CART

PL 2 2 98401 Maria Dinis Costa CART Faz PL3

PL 2 3 89337 Leonor Costa Gonçalves ADL

PL 2 4 84449 Juliana Montes Pereira ADL

PL 2 5 98873 Teresa Rocha Bernardes EDV

PL 2 6 84817 Mafalda Andrade Machado APA

PL 2 7 99976 Matilde Carvalho Ferreira CCPA

PL 2 8 94716 Mariana Braga Silva CCPA

PL 2 9 99974 Ana Beatriz Sousa CCPA

PL 2 10 99925 Carolina Carvalho Ferreira CCPA

PL 2 11 87062 Leonor Correia Machado ACAct

PL 2 12 83893 Ana Costa Rocha ACAct
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PL 2 13 99332 Mafalda Costa Salgado APGui

PL 2 14 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui

PL 2 15 96423 Ana Benedita Luzio APGui

PL 2 16 91409 Lara Sofia Oliveira HCB

PL 2 17 96126 Ana Miguel Guedes HCB

PL 3 1 99278 Beatriz Canelho Lima EDV

PL 3 2 96483 Ariana Dantas Cardante EDV

PL 3 3 98237 Ana Leonor Machado RAHC

PL 3 4 98235 Inês Monteiro Rodrigues RAHC

PL 3 5 87120 Bárbara Alberto Cunha CCPA

PL 3 6 89086 Maria Vitória Costa APGui

PL 3 7 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui

PL 3 8 98401 Maria Dinis Costa CART Dep PL2

PL 3 9 87563 Matilde Martins Cunha ACAct

PL 3 10 85382 Leonor Bastos Silveira ACAct

PL 3 11 83889 Gabriela Dias Fernandes ACAct

PL 4 1 90426 Ana Leonor Castro CART

PL 4 2 83930 Alberta Leite Ribeiro CART

PL 4 3 78733 Diana Matilde Dias CCPA

PL 4 4 91829 Joana Fernandes Correia CCPA

PL 4 5 96754 Mariana Sofia Araújo APA

PL 4 6 80136 Margarida Sousa Freitas APA

PL 4 7 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB

PL 4 8 92799 Francisca Costa Pereira HCB

PL 4 9 89341 Beatriz Pires Arroja HCB

SD 1 1 96481 Noémia Sousa Castro EDV

SD 1 2 93391 Beatriz Gomes Silva APGui

SD 1 3 99285 Matilde Sousa Oliveira APGui

SD 1 4 99332 Mafalda Costa Salgado APGui

SD 1 5 94698 Leonor Antunes Freitas APGui

SD 1 6 99918 Lara Dias Nobrega CCPA

SD 1 7 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA Dep IN5

SD 1 8 86485 Marta Meleiro Domingues ADPM

SD 1 9 86490 Leonor Amaral Silva ADPM

SD 1 10 104543 Iana Manuel Francesko APBrg

SD 1 11 102891 Luana Macedo Carvalho APBrg

SD 1 12 103603 Matilde Terroso Almeida APBrg

SD 1 13 99536 Francisca Fernandes Pereira APBrg

SD 1 14 96454 Matilde Lopes Oliveira APBrg

SD 1 15 103604 Ana Leonor Guerreiro APBrg

SD 1 16 92252 Matilde Rainha Costa ACAct

SD 1 17 83889 Gabriela Dias Fernandes ACAct

SD 1 18 95803 Camila Maria Oliveira ACAct

SD 1 19 92448 Soraia Letícia Passos ACAct

SD 1 20 103074 Maria Filipe Gomes ACAct

SD 1 21 84725 Cláudia Costa Alves ACAct

SD 1 22 87062 Leonor Correia Machado ACAct
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SD 2 1 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui

SD 2 2 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui

SD 2 3 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui

SD 2 4 84809 Beatriz Fortuna Gonçalves ACAct

SD 2 5 85382 Leonor Bastos Silveira ACAct

SD 2 6 89907 Ana Isabel Salgado APA

SD 2 7 79662 Joana Machado Campos APA

SD 2 8 94260 Maria João Santos APBrg

SD 3 1 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui

SD 3 2 99355 Leonor Pereira Lourenço APGui

SD 3 3 97023 Jana Leite Rauber EPAB

SD 3 4 93392 Carolina Oliveira Mourão EPAB

SD 3 5 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB

SD 3 6 98179 Daniela Silva Soares EPAB Faz SD4

SD 4 1 89812 Inês Oliveira Mourão EPAB

SD 4 2 98179 Daniela Silva Soares EPAB Dep SD3

SD 4 3 77181 Débora Ribeiro Marinho EPAB

SD 4 4 93420 Francisca Filipe Bogas CPAre

SD 4 5 84454 Bárbara Fernandes Leiras CCPA

SD 4 6 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui

SD 4 7 87389 Inês Canário Oliveira APGui

FO 1 1 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui

FO 1 2 100898 Leonor Vilas Araújo APGui

FO 1 3 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui

FO 1 4 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui

FO 1 5 95350 Lara Ferreira Salgado APGui

FO 1 6 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui

FO 1 7 93391 Beatriz Gomes Silva APGui

FO 1 8 94698 Leonor Antunes Freitas APGui

FO 1 9 103544 Margarida Afonso Balinha APGui

FO 1 10 103249 Maria Beatriz Carvalho APGui

FO 1 11 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui

FO 1 12 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui

FO 1 13 100071 Maria Miguel Freitas APGui

FO 1 14 99285 Matilde Sousa Oliveira APGui

FO 1 15 96452 Martim António Machado CPAre

IN (1, 2, 3, 4 e 5) = Iniciação  // PL = Patinagem Livre  //  PA = Pares Artísticos

SD = Solo Dance // PD = Pares de Dança // FO = Figuras Obrigatórias

LEGENDA

FIM
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